
NYC to Sheffield (Via Putnam Trail) – NYCC Berkshires (114.3 mi / 5237 ft) Route #2387270

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 2.2

R 2.2 W 165th St 0.1
L 2.3 Fort Washington Ave 0.4
R 2.8 W 174th St 0.1

QL 2.8 Broadway 2.5
BR 5.4 at 9th Ave 0.2
S 5.5 Broadway 3.1
R 8.6 Lawrence St 0.2
L 8.8 Van Cortlandt Park Ave 1.2
L 10.1 Elm St 0.0

QR 10.1 Walnut St 0.5
S 10.6 Saw Mill River Rd 1.4
L 12.0 TRO Saw Mill River Rd 0.7
L 12.7 S County Trailway (Old Put, Put-

nam Row)
0.1

QR 12.8 S County Trailway (Old Put, Put-
nam Row)

6.9

R 19.7 W Main St/Route 119 E 0.0
QL 19.7 Vreeland Ave 0.3
S 20.0 Hayes St 0.3
R 20.3 Hayes St turns right and becomes

N Payne St
0.1

QL 20.4 New York 9A N/N Saw Mill River
Rd

0.1

L 20.5 Beaver Hill Rd/Warehouse Ln 0.3
R 20.8 N County Trailway 7.0
S 27.8 NY-100 S/Saw Mill River Rd 0.5
R 28.3 N County Trailway 1.6
R 29.9 NY-100 N/Saw Mill River Rd 0.8

BR 30.7 N County Trailway 19.9
L 50.6 Seminary Hill Rd 0.1
L 50.7 Church St 0.0

QR 50.7 US-6 E 0.1
S 50.9 Gleneida Ave 0.3
R 51.2 Fair St 4.7
R 55.9 NY-311 N 1.1
S 57.0 Cushman Rd 1.3
R 58.3 Baldwin Rd 0.5
R 58.7 Mooney Hill Rd 0.4
S 59.1 NY-292 S 0.4
L 59.5 County Rd 69/Harmony Rd 2.8
R 62.3 TRO County Rd 69/Harmony Rd 0.6

Go At On For
R 62.9 County Rd 69/NY-55 E 0.1

QL 63.0 South St 0.2
L 63.2 Dutcher Ave 0.7
R 63.8 W Main St/Old Route 55 0.0

PIT 63.8 ** FOOD ** 0.2
L 64.0 Coulter Ave 0.4
L 64.4 NY-22 N 5.7

BR 70.1 NY-55 E/Old Route 22 5.4
BR 75.5 County Rd 4/Lime Kiln Rd 4.8
R 80.3 County Rd 4/Sinpatch Rd 1.1
S 81.4 Kent Rd 0.9
R 82.3 County Rd 2/S Amenia Rd 2.5
R 84.7 CT-41 N/Amenia Union Rd 4.6
L 89.3 CT-361 N/W Main St 0.1
R 89.4 CT-361 N/New St 0.9
R 90.3 Mudge Pond Rd 2.3
S 92.6 Indian Mountain Rd 2.6

BR 95.2 U.S. 44 E/Millerton Rd 4.2
L 99.5 Taconic Rd 3.7
S 103.1 Barnum St 1.2

BL 104.3 TRO Barnum St 0.8
L 105.1 Upper Barnnum St 2.1
R 107.2 Salisbury Rd 0.9
R 108.1 Berkshire School Rd 0.2
L 108.3 US-7 N/Main St 6.0

114.3 End of route
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